Series Spec Sheet
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Three Phase Inverter
The B3NV provide full-time self-diagnostics as well as two levels of audible alarms when
the unit is operating in battery mode. A manual test switch has been incorporated into
the input/test breakers that make testing a simple procedure. The internal bypass switch
allows maintenance on the B3NV to be performed without interruption of power to the
load.

change or may be discontinued any time without notice. Please contact your Stanpro customer service representative to confirm inventory levels at time of order.
B3NV
ORDERING GUIDE
1
Series runtimes
(minutes)
Input
voltage
(VAC)
Capacity
ratings
 (KW)
Output
voltage
(VAC)
Monitor Output
distribution
# of
breakers
Options
B3NV30
B3NV60
B3NV90
B3NV120
BA -
KE -
SH -
208/120
480/277
600/347
8
12
16
24
32
40
48
BA -
KE -
SH -
208/120
480/277
600/347
1 - SNMP with
TCP/IP ,
BACnet/IP
0 -
1 -
2 -
3 -
No cabinet Normally ON
Distribution Cabinet
Distribution Cabinet w/ Normally OFF bus
No cabinet w/ Normally OFF
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11+1
1 - Modbus TCP
1 Contact supplier for more details.
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
Page 4/4
B3NV • Rev. 31/3/2022